10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Slutlig poangstallning (6 Deltavlingar)

ABC-forare Grupp E Delt: 1 Delt: 2 | Delt:3 | Delt:4 | Delt: 5 | Delt: 6 Total
e — Fredrabergs MK Grupp E Gotwkz | 20 | 25 25 25 25 25 | 42
Lﬂgﬁiﬁgggsssn tzgz:iz mg Gruf:)\p E Megr\;ir;acmotupé 5 20 15 20 20 17 92
Emil Carlsson Ludvika MS B Honda

Mats Wittenstrém Ludvika MS Grupp E Civic 15 17 20 17 17 15 86
k/ll?k(ilaelsljfolg?sson \F/I'a'SSntZr,\e';IsS MS Grucpp E Go?]fvl\\lllk 1 9 9 13 1 5 47
Martn Eggon Luvika MS Grupp E o 815 7 4
Henrik Johansson Svardsjo MK A VW

Thomas Johansson Stenberg  Svardsjo MK Grupp E Golf Mk2 17 20 37
Per-Erik Hellstrom Fredriksbergs MK A Saab

Kent Nordquist Vansbro MK Grupp E 99 7 13 9 29
Mattias Andersson Siljans Bilracing klubb C Saab

Erik Sund Siljans Bilracing klubb Grupp E 99 13 15 28
Ove Lindblom Grangarde RRC B Saab

Liselotte Andersson Grangarde RRC Grupp E 99 25 0 25
Andreas Svensson Storfors MS ] VW Golf

jan Gudnunds Filipstads MS Grupp E 13 7 20
Mattias Nygren Kolsva MS C Toyota Starlet

Anton Suontausta Kolsva MS Grupp E 15 15
Daniel Leanders Hofors MS C Opel Ascona

Matthias Henriksson Jarbo MK Grupp E 13 13
Torbjorn Norman Ludvika MS C Opel Ascona

Leif Edberg Grupp E 1 "
Sven Karlsson MK Kopparberg A Opel Ascona B

Daniel Lind MK Kopparberg Grupp E 1 "
Erika S6derman ]

Vakant Grupp E 1 "
Mattias Bergstrom Ludvika MS C Saab

Per Olov Olsson Ludvika MS Grupp E 99 1 0 0 "
Mats Graaf Ludvika MS A Opel Ascona A

Fredrik Graaf Ludvika MS Grupp E 11 "
Peter Larsson SMK Nykédping C VW Golf MK |

Vakant Grupp E 0 0
ABC-forare Volvo Original / Grupp N <1600 Delt: 1 Delt: 2 | Delt:3 | Delt:4 | Delt: 5 | Delt: 6 Total
R = B IR RS s | s
h'ZﬁﬁaLET;jﬂerg 23::2:32 m Grupp N ?400-1600 ;’/(\)/I\(l) 13 1 15 1 17 13 69
ke i e 2 s v | a
Marcus Johansson Fredriksbergs MK B Volvo

Jessica Johansson Fredriksbergs MK VO 240 1 17 17 45
Smgoser LS V% Fra R 2 4z
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17
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19

20

21

22

23

24

Marcus Rutgerson
Fredrik Ringhald
Robin Brandell
Vakant

Nicklas Elofsson
Robin Gyldén
Niklas Pettersson

Ronnie Ivarsson
Thomas Andersson
Jan Erik Folkesson
Daniel Hoffman
Jakob Jansson
Roland Andersson
Peter Hultberg
Oscar Voks
Marcus Andersson
Andersson

Patrik Jonsson
Hanna Jonsson
Lasse Jansson
Goran Westerman
Alex Wikvist
Dennis Fagergren
Adrian Westrand
Henrik Bergstrém
Lars Andersson
Robert Olsson
Michael Nilsson
Emilia Pettersson
Jonas Thorsell
Jens Thorsell
Bjorn Kallin

Tom Sitala

Peter Sundkvist
Vakant

Peter Grankvist
Rebecca Andersson
Mattias Johansson
Christoffer Markstrém

Inge

Nora MK
Nora MK
Rasbo MK
Rasbo MK
Vasteras MS
Vasteras MS

Fagersta MK

Storfors MK
Storfors MK
SMK Orebro
SMK Linde

MK Kopparberg
MK Kopparberg
Bjornjagarns RC MK
Kopparberg
Hofors MS
Hofors MS
Nora MK

Nora MK
Almunge MK
Rasbo MK
Laxa MK

Laxa MK
Storfors MK
Storfors MK
SMK Sala

SMK Sala

Kils MK Bil

Kils MK Bil
Falképings MK
Falképings MK
Orebro RC
Orebro RC
SMK Lindesberg
SMK Lindesberg
Hallefors MK
Hallefors MK
MK Kopparberg
MK Kopparberg

A
VO

A
VO

C
Grupp N <1400

Grupp N <1400

C
VO

A
VO

B
VO

Grupp N <1400

C
VO
A
VO
C
Grupp N <1400
C
VO
C
VO
C
VO
C
VO
C
VO
C
VO
C
VO
C
VO

C
VO

Volvo
244

Volvo
944

Suzuki
Swift GTI

Suzuki
Swift GTI

Volvo
940

Volvo
940

Volvo
940

Suzuki
Swift GTI

Volvo
242

Volvo
940

Peugeot 106

Volvo
240
Volvo
244
Volvo
244
Volvo
244
Volvo
240
Volvo
244
Volvo
940
Volvo
242
Volvo
242

25

13

38

25

25

17

22

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15
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11

10

11

12

13

ABC-forare Appendix K Delt: 1 Delt: 2 | Delt: 3 | Delt:4 | Delt:5 | Delt: 6 Total
gir::a:(nATrﬂgren 2223232 Egg Ap?) K 1\£2l\gL 25 20 25 20 20 110
e BECE w | o v s v |
Soren Elofsson Vasteras MS B Opel

Jan Ingemar Larsson Flen MS App K Ascona A 15 20 25 60
Hans Johans§on Fredr!ksbergs MK A Volvo 20 17 37
Anders Enstréom Fredriksbergs MK App K 142

Pgter Sjégl_'_en Grang?rde RRC A Opel 17 0 17 34
Mikaela Sjégren Grangarde RRC App K Ascona B

Tobias Johansson Ludv!ka MS A Audi o5 25
Vakant Ludvika MS App K Quattro

Lars Erik Lundstrém MK Kopparberg B Opel

Hampus Georgsson MK Kopparberg App K Ascona A 25 25
Hakan Lind Laxa MK C Volvo

Vakant Laxa MK App K 242 25 25
Mats Karlsson MK Kopparberg B Saab

Fritjof Vikstrom MK Kopparberg App K V4 13 13
Mats Pettersson SMK Gavle A Saab

Tommy Aneklev SMK Gavle App K 96 11 11
than__Engberg SMK G?vle B Saab 9 0 9
Leif-Géran Engberg SMK Gavle App K 99

C-forare 2WD Delt: 1 Delt: 2 | Delt: 3 | Delt: 4 | Delt:5 | Delt: 6 Total
oo Berghund Sancvikens MK Grupp H aoona | % 1 2 1 s 4 o 4 o2 o2 | a2
hRA(;%k:nc;Sc;trgfngren Egg:i:g m& Grugp H Elfs?:frt 20 20 17 15 20 17 94
e e S AR AR
Sanna Wikstrom MK Koppatberg Srupp H Fioaia ST 15 | 2 20 60
Jorgen Radh Munkfors MK C Volvo

Jonathan Dahligren Munkfors MK Grupp H 242 1 15 26
Erik Oberg Hofors MK © VW

Per Oberg Hofors MK Grupp H Golf Mk 2 5 13 18
Fredrik Ahs Vasteras MK © Saab

Henrik Oscarsson Vasteras MK Grupp H 9-3 17 17
Lars Jansspn i Fagersta MK C Opel 17 17
Tommy Wikstrom Fagersta MK Grupp H Ascona B

Oscar Voks MK Kopparberg C VW

Anton Voks MK Kopparberg Grupp H Golf MK 1 3 13 16
Peter Granqvist H?Ilefors MK C Opel 15 15
Rebecca Andersson Hallefors MK Grupp H Corsa

Tobias Nordwall Storfors MK C Opel

Niklas Ridde Storfors MK Grupp H Ascona B 13 13
Niclas Fransson MK Ramunder C Volvo

Erik Johanson MK Ramunder Grupp H 242 13 13
Mikael Karlsson MK Kopparberg C BMW

Vakant MK Kopparberg Grupp H Compaqt " "
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15

16

17

18

19

Kalle Norin

Mika Koukari

Kaj Banck
Vakant

Fritjof Wikstrom
Vakant

Mattias Palmqvist
Vakant

Mikael Johansson
Fredrik Hallgren
Stefan Carlsson
Markus Harrstrém

Fagersta MK
Fagersta MK
Nora MK

Nora MK

MK Kopparberg
MK Kopparberg
Fagersta MK
Fagersta MK
Fagersta MK
Fagersta MK
MK Ramunder
MK Ramunder

Grupp H
Grupp H
Grupp H
Grupp H
Grupp H

Grupp H

VW
Golf Mk 1

Volvo
940

Peugeot
205 GTI

VW Golf |

Opel
Kadett GSI
Volvo
242

11

11




10

11
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14

15
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20

21

B-férare 2WD Delt: 1 Delt: 2 | Delt: 3 | Delt:4 | Delt:5 | Delt: 6 Total
JATQX‘;iZae?SFS:;me :3&:32822 ME Gruﬁp H EscoFr?lr\(/ljk VIl 17 25 0 25 25 92
Tobias Pettersson Fredriksbergs MK B Opel

Andreas Wilhelmsson Fredriksbergs MK Grupp H Ascona B 15 20 25 15 15 90
E;:ﬁ iar]::slg:mmé :EE::EZ:SZE m Gruip H Go?le\Xk I 5 17 17 17 20 11 82
Rolf Andersson Laxa MK B Volvo

Andreas Karlsson Virmlands Karting Club NS2WD 940 9 25 20 54
Per-Ola Elg Hallefors MK B Saab

Hakan Runquist Hallefors MK Grupp H 900 0 9 20 7 0 =
Mat.s F"glmqvist Fagersta MK B VW o5 3 28
Emil Liljeqvist Fagersta MK Grupp H Golf 16v

Joa!<im C")h_r_'nan Fagersta MK B VW 13 13 2
Christer Mahl Fagersta MK Grupp H Golf

Jonas Myllari Fagersta MK B Volvo

Stefan Lindkvist Kolsva MS Grupp H 242 7 15 22
Tommy I_-_iéljeskog MK Kopparberg B Volvo 20 20
Johan Haljeskog MK Kopparberg Grupp H 242

Cal!e I_.ind Hofors MS B Opel 20 20
Emil Hillberg Hofors MS Grupp H Kadett GSI 16v

Markus Nyberg Saters MK B Volvo 240

Vakant Grupp H 7 o
Henrik Oscarsson Vasteras MS B Citroen

Stefan Jansson Vasteras MS Grupp H 15 15
Bjér.n Eng§tr6m Borla'.nge MK B Volvo 240 13 13
Christer Filppu Ludvika MS Grupp H

Ronnie Gustavsson Degerfors RC B Volvo 13 13
Anders Persson Degerfors RC Grupp H 242

UIf Gustafson Ludvika MS B Opel

Micke Hedberg Grangarde RRC Grupp H Corsa 1 1 =
Roger"HE)gsved BorI%\nge MK B Opel 11 0 11
Jan Hogsved Borlange MK Grupp H Ascona B 2,0

Hans Brandt Norbergs MC B Opel

Karin Danieli Norbergs mC Grupp H Ascona B 3 7 =
Lars-Erik Stolpe Norbergs MC B VW

Rickard Forsell Norbergs MC Grupp H Golf Mk 2 5 5
Jan Olov Hedstrom SMK Hedemora B Ford

Robin Andersson SMK Hedemora Grupp H Escort Mk 2 1 1 2
Tapio Tius"anen Ludvika MS B Renault 0 0
Johan Strdmberg Ludvika MS Grupp H Clio

Jorgen Jonsson V?sterés MS B Peugeot 0 0
Magnus Brudigam Vasteras MS Grupp N 1600-2000 206 RC
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15
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A-férare 2WD Delt: 1 Delt: 2 Delt: 3 Delt: 4 Delt: 5 Delt: 6 Total
Tomas Pettersson Ludvika MS A Ford

Pernilla Kronberg Ludvika MS Grupp H Escort 9 25 25 25 25 109
Johan Eriksson Ludvika MS A Opel

Stefan Gustavsson Ludvika MS Grupp H KadeF:t 16v 20 25 20 5 0 20 90
Fredrik Andersson Fredriksbergs MK A Renault

Andreas Larsson Lucvika MS. NS2WD 19 7 i i 15 i 83
Thomas Israelsson Skepptuna MK A Volvo 9 15 9 33
Johan Nordstrom Fredriksbergs MK Grupp H 240

Matti Rfajaifmi MK Kopparberg A Volvo 7 9 13 29
Jan Erik Bjérkman MK Kopparberg Grupp H 240

Robert Forsberg Ludvika MS A Volvo 15 1 0 26
Victor Forsberg Ludvika MS Grupp H 242

Nils Stré_l_'ngren Fagersta MK A Ford 13 13 26
Kent Strdmgren Fagersta MK Grupp H Escort

Roger Clefberg V?sterés MS A Peugeot 5 20 25
Carolina Axberg Vasteras MS Grupp H 205

Jan-Erik Eriksson Ludv!ka MS A VW o5 0 25
Fredrik Graaf Ludvika MS Grupp H Golf CL

Mats Back SMK Hedemora A Opel 11 13 24
Peter Sjoberg SMK Hedemora Grupp H Ascona

Christer Akerlund Tecnis MC A Opel 0 20 20
Per-Erik Svensson Tecnis MC Grupp H Corsa 1600

Erik Lindroth Mora MK A Opel 20 20
Janko Koen Mora MK Grupp H Corsa

Kristig? Berglind B?rlénge MK A Opel 7 1 18
Jim Hjarpe Sater MK Grupp H Kadett GSI

Per Hedlof SMK Dala Falun A Opel

Ake Eriksson Ludvika MS Grupp H Ascona B 17 17
Le}rs Dav_i.dsson E?képipgs MK A Renault . 0 17 17
Mikael Séderberg Vasteras MS Grupp A 1600-2000 Megane Maxi

Anders Erik.sson R?mo MK A Opel Corsa B 15 15
André Bohlin Rimo MK Grupp H

Tomas Mattson MK Team Westom A Ford Escort 15 15
Anders Johansson MK Team Westom NSWD RST

Hakan Bjorkman A

Vakant J Grupp H 15 15
Mattias Kylander Ludv!ka MS A Volvo 13 13
Tomas Sneen Ludvika MS Grupp H 940

Jorgen Johansson A

Val?ant Grupp H 13 13
Mats Larsson Nora MK A Volvo 1 1
Vakant Nora MK Grupp H 240

Tommy Nilsson Karlstad MC Bil A Ford 7 7
Vakant Karlstad MC Bil Grupp H Escort

Lars Larsson Ludvik? MS A Opel 3 0 3
Christer Heij Grangarde RRC Grupp H Corsa

ABC-forare 4WD Delt: 1 Delt: 2 | Delt:3 | Delt:4 | Delt: 5 | Delt: 6 Total
Mikael Gustavsson Ludvika MS A Mitsubishi 20 o5 45
Bengt Karlsson Fredriksbergs MK N4WD
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11

12

Steen Skodborg
Anders Jensen

Sven-Erik Séderman
Erika S6derman
Jacob Jansson
Vakant

Christoffer Nystrém
Vakant

Tobias Johansson
Vakant

Joachim Borg
Christian Lindberg
Jan Persson

Vakant

Roger Gustafsson
Mikael Yliluoma
Anders Johnsen

Bo Zakrisson

Ake Kjellgren
Tobias Pettersson
Jennie-Lee Hermansson
Jimmy Bjérkman

Borlange MK
Borlange MK
Mora MK

Mora MK

MK Kopparberg
MK Kopparberg

Ludvika MS

Ludvika MS

SMK Linde

Rasbo MK

MK Kopparberg

MK Kopparberg
Osternarkes RMC
Hallefors MK

SMK Dala Falun

SMK Dala Falun

V:a C:)stergbtlands MK
V:a Ostergétlands MK
KAK

A
Grupp A >2000
Cc
NS4WD
A
N4WD
A
N4WD
A
N4WD
A
NS4WD
A
N4WD
A
NS4WD
A
NS4WD
A
NS4WD
A
Grupp N >2000

Mitsubishi
Lancer Evo VII
Toyota Celica

GT4

Subaru Impreza

Mitsubishi
Lancer Evo VIII
Ford
Escort WRC

Audi 80 Quattro

Mitsubishi
Lancer Evo IV
Ford
Escort
Subaru
Legacy
Mitsubishi
Lanser Evo IX

17

20

37

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

20

20

20

20

17

17

17

17

15

15




